Office of the Lieutenant Governor

RIFANS Agency: 013

Legacy
Account

2025-10000
2025-10100

Funds:

Fund/ RIFANS
Agency Account

10.013 1850101.01 Office of the Lieutenant Governor

10.013 1850102.01 Transition Costs
Total General Revenue

Department Total

General Revenue

Grand Total: Office of the Lieutenant
Governor

65

FY 2005
Audited

848,006
848,006

848,006

848,006

848,006

FY 2006
Unaudited

900,054
900,054

900,054

900,054

900,054

FY 2007
Enacted

963,012
963,012

963,012

963,012

963,012

FY 2007
Revised

871,416
25,000
896,416

896,416

896,416

896,416

FY 2008
Recommended

925,112
925,112

925,112

925,112

925,112





